Contents
Verbatim CD-R	 200
Verbatim CD-RW	 201
Verbatim DVD-R	 202
Verbatim DVD+R	 203
Verbatim DVD-RW	 205
Verbatim DVD+RW	 205
Verbatim Blu Ray	 206
Verbatim Storage	 206
Verbatim USB Drives	 206
Verbatim SD Card	 207
Verbatim Compact Flash Cards	 208
Verbatim Hard Drives	 208
Fellowes CD/DVD Labelling And Storage	 209
Avery Media Labelling	 210
199
199
D
ig
ita
l M
ed
ia
Verbatim CD-R
Verbatim CD-R Printable
Verbatim Printable CD-R discs provide exceptional printing and recording performance on CD/DVD inkjet printers and duplicators. A unique surface coating is
white for colour reproduction of photos, graphics or other images and printable for excellent ink absorption and durable, longer-lasting colours.
Croxley Sku OEM Code Description Speed Capacity Pack Case Retail Packaging
240174 62620 CD-R Audio 40x 700MB 5 Jewel Case Y
240087 41849 CD-R Colours 52x 700MB 10 Slim Case Y
240086 94935 CD-R 52x 700MB 10 Slim Case Y
240088 41846 CD-R 52x 700MB 10 Jewel Case Y
240112 94439 CD-R Vinyl 52x 700MB 10 Jewel Case Y
V94611 94611 CD-R Colours 52x 700MB 25 Slim Case Y
240157 43432 CD-R  52x 700MB 25 Spindle Y
240139 94691 CD-R  52x 700MB 50 Spindle Y
V94554 94554 CD-R  52x 700MB 100 Spindle Y
Verbatim CD-r
Verbatim’s CD-Recordable media are the ideal storage medium for recording and sharing any combination of digital images, music, desktop files and more.
• Ideal surface for personalising CD with marker or labels
• Long archival life
• Limited Lifetime Warranty
Croxley Sku OEM Code Description Speed Capacity Pack Case Retail Packaging
V41920 41920 CD-R White Wide Inkjet  52x 700MB 10 Jewel Case Y
240138 95005 CD-R Silver Inkjet  52x 700MB 50 Spindle Y
240182 41908 CD-R White Inkjet  52x 700MB 50 Spindle Y
V41839 41839 CD-R 8cm White Inkjet 24x 185MB 50 Spindle N
240174 240087 240086 240088
240112 V94611 240157 240139 V94554
V41920 240138 240182 240182
200
200
D
ig
ita
l M
ed
ia
Croxley Sku OEM Code Description Speed Capacity Pack Case Retail Packaging
V94949 94949 CD-R White Thermal 52x 700MB 50 Spindle N
V94904 94904 CD-R White Wide Inkjet 52x 700MB 50 Spindle N
V94755 94755 CD-R White Wide Inkjet 52x 700MB 50 Spindle N
V94892 94892 CD-R Silver Inkjet 52x 700MB 50 Spindle N
Verbatim CD-R Lightscribe
LightScribe Direct Disc Labeling is a technology that offers a simple, no-hassle way to burn professional, silkscreen-quality labels onto CDs. Using the same laser that
burns data in the disc drives, customers burn their data as always, flip the disc over, reinsert it into the drive and burn a precise and permanent iridescent label.
Croxley Sku OEM Code Description Speed Capacity Pack Case Retail Packaging
240092 95115 CD-R Lightscribe  52x 700MB 10 Spindle Y
V95460 95460 CD-R Lightscribe Colour 52x 700MB 25 Spindle Y
240091 94934 CD-R Lightscribe  52x 700MB 30 Spindle Y
Verbatim CD-R AZO Printable - Duplication
Providing high-quality printing on CD/DVD inkjet and thermal printers with Super AzoT CD-R recording performance and reliability, these discs are the ideal choice
for full-colour, photo and text CD printing and duplication. Ensure exceptional colour reproduction of high-resolution photos, graphics or other images.
Verbatim CD-RW
These discs allow you to rewrite data without errors up to 1,000 times. All backed by a Verbatim Limited Lifetime Warranty.
Croxley Sku OEM Code Description Speed Capacity Pack Case Retail Packaging
V93976 93976 CD-RW 2x-4x 700MB 1 Jewel Case Y
240102 43133 CD-RW Colours 2x-4x 700MB 5 Slim Case Y
V95157 95157 CD-RW High Speed 4x-12x 700MB 5 Slim Case Y
V95158 95158 CD-RW Ultra Speed 16x-24x 700MB 5 Slim Case Y
V95169 95169 CD-RW 2x-4x 700MB 25 Spindle Y
Verbatim CD-RW
V94949 V94904 V94755 V94892
240092 V95460 240091
V93976 240102 V95157 V95158 V95169
201
201
D
ig
ita
l M
ed
ia
240177
Verbatim DVD-R Recordable
Verbatim 16x DVD-R discs allow users to record a complete 4.7GB/120Min disc in approximately 5 minutes. Verbatim DVD-R offers the optimal “Advanced Azo”
recording dye, which provides the highest level of read/write performance, reliability and archival life.
Verbatim DVD-R
Croxley Sku OEM Code Description Speed Capacity Pack Case Retail Packaging
V95051 95051 DVD-R  16x 4.7GB 1 Jewel Case Y
V95070 95070 DVD-R  16x 4.7GB 5 Jewel Case Y
V95100 95100 DVD-R  16x 4.7GB 10 Spindle Y
V95058 95058 DVD-R  16x 4.7GB 25 Spindle Y
V95101 95101 DVD-R  16x 4.7GB 50 Spindle Y
240194 94852 DVD-R Shiny Silver Bulk 8x 4.7GB 50 Spindle N
240177 95102 DVD-R  16x 4.7GB 100 Spindle Y
Verbatim DVD-R Printable
Combining an exceptional inkjet printable surface with professional grade Advanced Azo recording performance and reliability,
these discs have been tested for use with DVD/CD Inkjet printers and duplicators. Perfect for low volume DVD duplication.
Croxley Sku OEM Code Description Speed Capacity Pack Case Retail Packaging
V95137 95137 DVD-R White Inkjet  16x 4.7GB 50 Spindle Y
V94854 94854 DVD-R White Wide Inkjet 8x 4.7GB 50 Spindle N
240180 95079 DVD-R White Wide Inkjet 16x 4.7GB 50 Spindle N
V95153 95153 DVD-R White Inkjet   16x 4.7GB 100 Spindle Y
Verbatim DVD-R Dual Layer
DVD-R Dual Layer nearly doubles the storage capacity with two AZO recording layers on a single-sided disc. Compatible and supported by dual layer hardware.
Store up to 8.5GB of video. All backed by Verbatim’s limited lifetime warranty.
Croxley Sku OEM Code Description Speed Capacity Pack Case Retail Packaging
240111 95164 DVD-R Dual Layer 4x 8.5GB 1 Jewel Case Y
240173 95165 DVD-R Dual Layer 4x 8.5GB 3 Jewel Case Y
V95051 V95070 V95100
V95101
240194
V95137 V94854 240180 V95153
240111 240173
V95058
202
202
D
ig
ita
l M
ed
ia
Croxley Sku OEM Code Description Speed Capacity Pack Case Retail Packaging
V95339 95339 DVD-R Lightscribe 16x 4.7GB 30 Spindle Y
Verbatim DVD-R Lightscribe
LightScribe Direct Disc Labeling is a simple, no-hassle way for customers to burn professional, silkscreen-quality labels on their DVDs. Using the same laser that
burns data in their disc drives, customers burn their data as always, flip the disc over, reinsert it into the drive and burn a precise and permanent iridescent label.
Verbatim DVD-R PhotoSave
An easy way to look after your memories, Verbatim’s PhotoSave DVD allows you to quickly backup and archive up to 2,000* photos stored on your PC or digital
camera. Pop into your computer or laptop and this recordable DVD searches and stores over 80 different types of photo and video files, protecting your valuable
photo memories from hard drive crashes.
* Photo capacity based on average compressed JPG size of 2MB/photo. Actual results may vary.
Verbatim DVD+R
Verbatim Recordable DVD+R
Verbatim’s 16X DVD+R discs allow users to record a complete 4.7GB/120Min disc in approximately 5 minutes. Verbatim DVD+R offers the optimal “Advanced Azo”
recording dye, which provides the highest level of read/write performance, reliability and archival life.
Croxley Sku OEM Code Description Speed Capacity Pack Case Retail Packaging
V94916 94916 DVD+R  16x 4.7GB 1 Jewel Case Y
V95049 95049 DVD+R  16x 4.7GB 5 Jewel Case Y
V95032 95032 DVD+R  16x 4.7GB 10 Spindle Y
V95033 95033 DVD+R  16x 4.7GB 25 Spindle Y
V95037 95037 DVD+R  16x 4.7GB 50 Spindle Y
240178 95098 DVD+R  16x 4.7GB 100 Spindle Y
V94916 V95049 V95032 V95033 240178V95037
Croxley Sku OEM Code Description Speed Capacity Pack Case Retail Packaging
240156 96735 DVD-R Photosave 8x 3 Slim Case Y
203
203
D
ig
ita
l M
ed
ia
Verbatim DVD+R Lightscribe
LightScribe Direct Disc Labeling is a simple, no-hassle way for customers to burn professional, silkscreen-quality labels on their DVDs. Using the same laser that
burns data in their disc drives, customers burn their data as always, flip the disc over, reinsert it into the drive and burn a precise and permanent iridescent label.
Croxley Sku OEM Code Description Speed Capacity Pack Case Retail Packaging
V95116 95116 DVD+R Lightscribe  16x 4.7GB 10 Spindle Y
240113 95128 DVD+R Lightscribe  16x 4.7GB 20 Slim Case Y
V95091 95091 DVD+R Lightscribe  16x 4.7GB 30 Spindle Y
Verbatim DVD+R Double Layer
Verbatim Double Layer Discs provide a massive 8.5GB (2.6GB for 8cm products) storage capacity. The double layer of recording has been made possible by the creation
of a new substrate layer that sits in between each recording layer; this allows the laser beam to record on both layers.
Croxley Sku OEM Code Description Speed Capacity Pack Case Retail Packaging
240148 94912 DVD+R Double Layer 2.4x 8.5GB 1 Jewel Case Y
240179 95014 DVD+R Double Layer 2.4x 8.5GB 3 Jewel Case Y
240171 43666 DVD+R Double Layer 8x 8.5GB 10 Spindle Y
240148 240179 240171
V95116 240113 V95091
Verbatim DVD+R Printable
Combining an exceptional inkjet printable surface with professional grade, Advanced Azo, recording performance and reliability, these discs have been extensively tested
and qualified for use with DVD/CD Inkjet printers and duplicators. Perfect for low volume DVD duplication.
Croxley Sku OEM Code Description Speed Capacity Pack Case Retail Packaging
V95136 95136 DVD+R White Inkjet  16x 4.7GB 50 Spindle Y
V94812 94812 DVD+R White Wide Inkjet 8x 4.7GB 50 Spindle N
240183 94889 DVD+R White Wide Thermal 8x 4.7GB 50 Spindle N
V95145 95145 DVD+R White Inkjet  16x 4.7GB 100 Spindle Y
V95136 V94812 240183 V95145
204
204
D
ig
ita
l M
ed
ia
Verbatim DVD+R Double Layer Printable
Verbatim Double Layer Discs provide a massive 8.5GB (2.6GB for 8cm products) storage capacity. Verbatim media is also available with a printable surface. Colours
printed onto the disc surface are now as rich and deep as the original. Wide printable surfaces are also available so an image can be printed right up to the
central hub of the disc.
Croxley Sku OEM Code Description Speed Capacity Pack Case Retail Packaging
V95123 95123 DVD+R DL White Inkjet 2.4x 8.5GB 20 Spindle N
240186 43667 DVD+R DL White Wide Inkjet  8x 8.5GB 25 Spindle Y
Verbatim DVD-RW
Ideal for archiving or backing up DVD-quality video. Verbatim DVD-RW media utilises Super Eutectic Recording Layer (SERL), which minimises noise during write/rewrite
cycles and provides superior archival stability.
Croxley Sku OEM Code Description Speed Capacity Pack Case Retail Packaging
240122 94836 DVD-RW  4x 4.7GB 1 Jewel Case Y
V95072 95072 DVD-RW  6x 4.7GB 1 Jewel Case Y
240172 95044 DVD-RW  2x 4.7GB 5 Jewel Case Y
V43552 43552 DVD-RW  4x 4.7GB 10 Spindle Y
V95179 95179 DVD-RW  2x 4.7GB 30 Spindle Y
Verbatim DVD+RW
Verbatim DVD-RW
Verbatim DVD+RW
Verbatim 4X DVD+RW is ideal for archiving or backing up 4.7GB of data or 120 minutes of DVD-quality video. Verbatim DVD+RW utilizes Super Eutectic Recording
Layer (SERL) recording dye, which minimizes noise during write/rewrite cycles and provides superior archival stability.
Croxley Sku OEM Code Description Speed Capacity Pack Case Retail Packaging
240130 94520 DVD+R  4x 4.7GB 1 Jewel Case Y
V95043 95043 DVD+R  4x 4.7GB 5 Jewel Case Y
V43488 43488 DVD+R  4x 4.7GB 10 Spindle Y
V94834 94834 DVD+R  4x 4.7GB 30 Spindle Y
V95123 240186
240122 V95072 240172 V43552 V95179
240130 V95043 V43488 V94834
205
205
D
ig
ita
l M
ed
ia
Verbatim Storage products
Verbatim’s storage cases prevent your CDs and DVDs from being scratched or broken during transport. Verbatim’s Jewel Cases come in standard black and colours for Slim Cases.
Croxley Sku OEM Code Description Speed Capacity Pack Case Retail Packaging
V41851 41851 Verbatim Storage CD/DVD 5 Jewel Case Y
V41852 41852 Verbatim Storage CD/DVD 10 Jewel Case Y
V41853 41853 Verbatim Storage CD/DVD Coloured 10 Slim Case Y
V41854 41854 Verbatim Storage CD/DVD Coloured 25 Slim Case Y
V94837 94837 Verbatim Storage DVD 25 Trim Case Y
Verbatim Storage
V41851 V41852 V41853 V41854 V94837
Verbatim USB Micro Flash Drives
The Micro USB Flash Drive is lightweight and compact. Weighing a tiny 1.2g, and only 2.35mm thick, it is small in size but not in capacity! Simply drag and drop
your folders and files. The Micro USB Drive also features password protection trial software.
Croxley Sku OEM Code Description
240153 44047 Verbatim USB Flash 2GB Micro Drive
240154 44048 Verbatim USB Flash 4GB Micro Drive
240195 47418 Verbatim USB Flash 4GB Micro Green
240155 44049 Verbatim USB Flash 8GB Micro Drive
Verbatim USB Drives
240153 240154 240195 240155
Verbatim Blu Ray
Verbatim Blu Ray
Blu-ray Disc is the next-generation optical disc format that was developed to enable recording and playback of high-definition video (HD), as well as storing large
amounts of data. A single layer can be used to record over 2 hours of HDTV. With the rapid growth of HDTV, Blu-ray will meet the consumer demand for recording
HD programming and is expected to replace VCRs and DVD recorders over the coming years.
V43612 V43613 V43614 V43615
Croxley Sku OEM Code Description Speed Capacity Pack Case Retail Packaging
V43612 96434 BD-R 4x 25GB 1 Jewel Case Y
V43613 43688 BD-R 4x 25GB 5 Jewel Case Y
V43614 95358 BD-RE 2x 25GB 1 Jewel Case Y
V43615 43615 BD-RE 2x 25GB 5 Jewel Case Y
206
206
D
ig
ita
l M
ed
ia
Verbatim USB Pin Stripe Flash Drives
The Store ‘n’ Go PinStripe USB Drive from Verbatim has a push and pull sliding feature which protects the USB connection when it is not in use without the need
for a separate cap which is easily lost. Each PinStripe USB Drive also includes a password protection software trial from EasyLock™.
Croxley Sku OEM Code Description
240187 49060 Verbatim USB Flash 2GB Pin Stripe Black
240188 49061 Verbatim USB Flash 4GB Pin Stripe Black
240192 47393 Verbatim USB Flash 4GB Pin Stripe Blue
240193 47392 Verbatim USB Flash 4GB Pin Stripe Pink
240189 49062 Verbatim USB Flash 8GB Pin Stripe Black
240190 49063 Verbatim USB Flash 16GB Pin Stripe Black
240187 240188 240192 240193 240189 240190
Verbatim SD Card
Verbatim SD Cards
SD memory cards are designed to be used in devices such as portable music players, Personal Digital Assistants, digital cameras, camcorders, mobile phones or PCs. All cards
contain the latest copyright management technology to ensure legal transfer of digital assets (pictures, movies, music, etc) over computer networks for personal use.
Croxley Sku OEM Code Description
V95407 62710 Verbatim SD Card 2GB
240200 62711 Verbatim SDHC Card 4GB Class 4
240201 62712 Verbatim SDHC Card 8GB Class 4
240202 62715 Verbatim SDHC Card 4GB Class 6
240203 62716 Verbatim SDHC Card 8GB Class 6
240204 62717 Verbatim SDHC Card 16GB Class 6
240205 62718 Verbatim SDHC Card 32GB Class 6
240206 62719 Verbatim SDHC HD Card 4GB Class 6 Video
240207 62720 Verbatim SDHC HD Card 8GB Class 6 Video
V96167 62704 Verbatim Micro SDHC Card 4GB Class 4
240200 240201 240202 240203
240204 240205 240206 240207
V95407
V96167
207
207
D
ig
ita
l M
ed
ia
Verbatim External Hard Drives
Store and carry your digital working files on Verbatim portable USB Hard Drives, the truly mobile, well designed and light weight, large capacity portable drives.
Nero BackItUp/Essentials software included, USB 2.0 powered means no external power needed; simply plug‘n’play.
• Safely back up and store all your files from your PC or laptop
• USB plug 'n' play (no additional power required)
• Stylish slim design, great on your desk or on the move
• Compatible with Windows Vista
Croxley Sku OEM Code Description
V47564 53001 2.5" USB Hard Drive 320GB
240167 53004 2.5" USB Hard Drive Red 320GB
240168 53005 2.5" USB Hard Drive Blue 320GB
240169 53006 2.5" USB Hard Drive Green 320GB
240170 53007 2.5" USB Hard Drive Pink 320GB
240212 53010 2.5” USB Hard Drive Pink 500GB
240211 53011 2.5” USB Hard Drive Blue 500GB
240210 64035 2.5” USB Hard Drive 750GB
V47512 47658 3.5" USB Hard Drive 1TB
Verbatim Hard Drives
V47564 240167 240168 240169 240170
240212 240211 240210 V47512
Verbatim Compact Flash Cards
Verbatim CompactFlash Memory Cards are the perfect storage solution for digital devices that need high capacity flash memory. Each card features an integrated controller,
which performs the flash management and interface functions, and is optimised for highest performance.
Croxley Sku OEM Code Description
V47010 47010 Compact Flash Card 1GB
V95188 95188 Compact Flash Card 4GB
Verbatim Compact Flash Cards
V47010 V95188
208
208
D
ig
ita
l M
ed
ia
Fellowes CD/DVD Labelling And Storage
Fellowes CD Sleeves
Double-sided CD sleeves provide for two CDs or DVDs or one CD or DVD plus
inserts. Includes area to customise and identify each sleeve. Made with
patented Safe Sleeve material to protect media from scratches. Dimensions
(h x w x d) 146 x 127 x 0.3mm. Pack 25.
236292	 CD Sleeves
Fellowes CD Binder Sheet – pack of 10
Loose leaf sheets with nine pre-punched holes for storing CDs and DVDs in ringbinders.
Each sheet holds two CDs or DVDs with or without their jewel cases.
Dimensions (h x w x d) 283 x 187 x 2mm. 10 sheets per pack.
236093	 CD Binder Sheet
Fellowes CD Envelopes Window
Paper CD envelopes that will hold one CD or DVD without jewel case.
Equipped with a clear plastic window that allows for easy CD recognition.
Dimensions (h x w x d) 125 x 125 x 1mm. Pack 50.
236094	 CD Envelopes
Fellowes Neato CD and DVD Labelling Kit
Over 500 high-resolution images or use your own from a digital camera, webcam, scanner or personal file. Powerful text and image manipulation tools. Use preset layouts and
backgrounds that you can customise. Digital fingerprinting – accesses the web to capture information (like song titles) to automatically add to your label, or customise your
own. Comes with 80 assorted labels and a holographic applicator. Additional CD/DVD label refills are available for purchase.
236259	 CD/DVD Mini Labelling Kit
236260	 CD/DVD Labelling Kit
236261	 CD/DVD Labels Matt Pack 100
236262	 CD/DVD Labels Matt Pack 50
236263	 CD/DVD Labels Gloss Pack 24
236264	 Jewel Case Inserts Matt Pack 20
209
209
D
ig
ita
l M
ed
ia
Avery® CD/DVD Labelling Kit
Designing, printing and applying professional looking CD/DVD Labels is as easy as 1 2 3!
The Avery Labelling Kit gives you professional looking CDs in just minutes:
1. Avery Design Pro Media software that allows you to create fantastic-looking labels using the extensive image gallery, pre-designed
templates or importing your own images.
2. Now print your creative designs using the broad range of Avery CD/DVD Labels.
3. Apply your printed label using the patented Avery Applicator. The applicator allows you to create perfectly applied and
centred labels every time – for a professional finish. The kit comes complete with Software, Applicator, 50 White CD Labels
and 10 White DVD Labels – everything you need to get you started.
238730	 CD/DVD Labelling Kit
238735	 Matt CD Laser Labels Pack 100
238736	 Gloss CD Laser Labels Pack 40
Avery Media Labelling
Avery® Laser Media Labels
Don't play hide and seek with your media. These matt white media labels make finding everything seriously convenient. Designed specifically for the advanced
sensitivity of media devices, use these Avery® labels to create high-quality, custom-made CD/DVD, slide, and spine labels
to catalogue your media collection using downloadable software and free pre-designed templates from www.avery.co.nz.
Croxley
Sku
Software
Code
Type Colour Size (mm) Labels /
Sheet
Sheet /
Pack
Labels /
Pack
238048 L7656 35mm Slide White 46 x 11.1 84 25 2100
238051 L7665 Mini Data White 72 x 21.1 24 25 600
238046 L7674 Video Spine White 145 x 17 16 25 400
238052 L7666 3.5” Disc White 70 x 52 10 25 250
238503 L7676 CD/DVD White 117 2 25 50
Avery® Inkjet Media Labels
Don't play hide and seek with your media. These inkjet media labels make finding everything seriously convenient. Designed specifically for the advanced
sensitivity of media devices, use these Avery® labels to create high-quality, custom-made CD/DVD, slide, and spine labels to catalogue your media collection
using downloadable software and free pre-designed templates from www.avery.co.nz.
Croxley
Sku
Software
Code
Type Colour Size (mm) Labels /
Sheet
Sheet /
Pack
Labels /
Pack
50 Sheet Packs
238064 J8651 Media White 38.1 x 21.2 65 50 3250
25 Sheet Packs
238456 J8674 Video Spine White 145 x 17 16 25 400
238459 J8676 CD/DVD White 117 2 25 50
Fellowes CD Wallets
Includes built-in Microfibre Perfect Clean cloth to remove dust and smudges from CDs. CD sleeves provide optimum strength and protection against scratches, heat
and moisture. Available in black nylon.
Nylon Black
236410	 CD Wallet 32 Capacity
236411	 CD Wallet 64 Capacity
236413	 CD Album 128 Capacity
236414	 CD Album 224 Capacity
210
210
D
ig
ita
l M
ed
ia